
アンケート集計報告 

 

フォーラム 1日目 聴衆 50名にアンケート調査を実施 （回答者数 10名） 

1. Overall evaluation of Day One of the forum                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Session 1 evaluation (Macroeconomic perspectives)                                                     

 

 

 

 

 

 

評価 % 

Satisfactory 70 

Somewhat satisfactory 20 

Somewhat 

unsatisfactory 

10 

Unsatisfactory 0 

評価 % 

Satisfactory 60 

Somewhat satisfactory 30 

Somewhat 

unsatisfactory 

10 

Unsatisfactory 0 



3. Did today‛s discussion contribute to your work/policy formation?                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please give us your reasons for the above evaluation or any other comments.      

 

・The discussion topic was perhaps a bit too broad that the speaker's remarks and 

questions jumped to various points which somewhat lost a consistency. 

・The Theme is very adaptable in this period and discussion would be useful. 

・Diversity of approaches was excellent 

 

4. You are                                            

 

 

 

 

評価 % 

Helpful 40 

Somewhat helpful 50 

Unhelpful 10 

職業 % 

Business person 40 

University lecturer 30 

Researcher 10 

Media 0 

Government official 0 

managing a non-profit 

organization 

10 

PhD student 10 



フォーラム 2 日目 聴衆 46 名にアンケート調査を実施 （回答者数 7 名） 

1. Overall evaluation of Day Two of the forum                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Session 2 evaluation (Microeconomic perspectives: digitalization and green growth)         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

評価 % 

Satisfactory 70 

Somewhat satisfactory 30 

Somewhat 

unsatisfactory 

0 

Unsatisfactory 0 

評価 % 

Satisfactory 90 

Somewhat satisfactory 10 

Somewhat 

unsatisfactory 

0 

Unsatisfactory 0 



3. Session 3 evaluation (Trade policy and enhancement for inclusive growth)            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4. Did today's discussion contribute to your work/ policy formation?               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

評価 % 

Satisfactory 70 

Somewhat satisfactory 30 

Somewhat 

unsatisfactory 

0 

Unsatisfactory 0 

評価 % 

Helpful 70 

Somewhat helpful 30 

Unhelpful 0 



5. Did the outcome of this forum (Day One and Day Two) meet your expectations?      

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please give us your reasons for the above evaluation or any other comments.      

 

・Great speakers and topics. There was nobody who dominated the session so I got to 

hear from everyone. Really well structured and moderators were great too. I hope 

there will be another forum like this again. 

・Today received a lot of information related to trade policies as political perspectives 

in many countries respected to trade issue 

・High quality speakers and audience on some interesting topics 

 

6. You are                                            

 

 

評価 % 

Higher than expected 10 

As high as expected 90 

As low as expected 0 

Lower than expected 0 

職業 % 

Business person 0 

University lecturer 30 

Researcher 30 

Media 0 

Government official 0 

PhD student 10 

Think tank 10 

NGO staff 10 


